Onk In						
	18/06/2018	15:16		11/1/100]	IN	Den Jac
Re(No	- in some of promotion of the same		1cp.gescubijon		Date & Timo Completed	· Doue pl.
Meh Hu	NAMAIG 180 100		ava collina	11 1 1	, ,	
DOA :	GBG 4737		E-17011 (while the		le s	1
	14/06/2018	72:50	1-Motor Cloim	COLUMN TO A CARLO		
CID (11)	Personny Only	11	1.1/10/01/19/0/	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE OW	7 (117)	************
			In Photo Uplood			
[2 Insutel:		9	Y22 (11 Late V/S/II)			
			LII'l Riporl by	PAX/ HANd 10	Owner/Whip	
	MINC Airlan Wksp				Toli	fext
P Pontifula Owner/Dr		NOI SB	585291	S' INC ( '	11 1401111401	1
Polley Not	The state of the s	) Perlo	NALL.		Tel:	
	Mirmyd by 1 '(	/ ( 9/1)		Dales	Cover Typel (	
are a constitute to the	aver Clability: (	%) [N	ole. Es L Status (W)		71mv; h; P; 21.79%, P; 31	(NOON)
YearofRe	gisaniun: (			)/HO( )	and the same of th	1177
Except (\$	) Loo	ding 1\$1,000		7		1
eneral Nei	Mixing & GYANA SSE	niemister da		ere hadden	Baranga abatan K	1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
) Yelk	da Cayloniar I Cust	omers infoin	nation strictly Conf	Ide Ullel & S.N.	MIN HO USION ON 10 bell	11,
	Annual Assessment Lat I describe the Assessment Assessment Control of the Control	mall Injurer	URGENTLY,	1		
ortverta (	)/Tolved.In (	)   Invoice:	YES ( ) 1 HO	) ( ) To	WINE COI(	
the Residence of the Party of t	Property of the second of the	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T				
emortis :	Halling bould be 2367	88400161			OAVATING COMPINE	Sept Cone by
) Apply (01	Tiangon Allowanc	¢ ( )/ ©o	ourwy Car ( )		oaka physicamele 	September 1
) Apoly (01 ) QC Chee	Thenyon Allowabo	¢( )/Co sdon	OUTWY CIT( )		OALATUTES CHOIS	N. C. S. Bouelov
) Apply (01 ) QC Chee	Tiangon Allowanc	¢( )/Co sdon	OUTWY CIT( )	'	ionuithescapeles 	Sign Bone by
) Apoly for ) QC Chee ) Uplood R	Thenyon Allowabo	¢( )/Co sdon	OUTWY CIT( )		OALTHURSCOMOLES	Eone by
) Apoly for ) QC Chee ) Uplood R	Thing on Allowabe	¢( )/Co sdon	OUTWY CIT( )		OALTITUTE COMPLET	Grand Bone by
) Apoly for ) QC Chee ) Uplood R	Thing an Allowabe 1/Port Repris lasped Lesurry Pholo (Repris	¢( )/Co sdon	OUTWY CIT( )		OALTITUTE COMPLET	Grand Bone by
) Apoly for ) QC Chee ) Uplood R	Thing on Allowabe	¢( )/Co sdon	OUTWY CIT( )		OALTITE SAMPLE	Boneby
) Apoly for ) QC Chee ) Uplood R	Thing on Allowabe	¢( )/Co sdon	OUTWY CIT( )			Eoneby
Apoly for QC Chee Uplood R	Thing on Allowabe  1/Port Repriv I proceed to Pool (Reprince Pholo (Reprince P	¢( )/Co sdon	OUTWY CIT( )			Jest Bone by
Apoly for QC Chee Uplood R	Thing on Allowabe	c ( )/Co	( )		SVATILLESCOMPIE	
Apply for	Thensy on Allowabe  1/Port Repair Ibspect  Letterey Photo (Repair  Kellania (Salas)	NA 180	3824	1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	373 UON (GA7. (W))	
) Apply (of ) QC Ches ) Upload R /n/urv (	Thensy on Allowabe  1/Port Repair Ibspoc  Lettercy Photo (Repair  Reliants (Single)	NA 180	3824		Consumer (S100); IH	G (HP)
O Apoly for O Chee O Upload R Injury 1 O TV TV TV	Thensy on Allowabe  1/Port Repair Ibspoc  Lettercy Photo (Repair  Reliants (Single)	NA 180	3824	1) AR (A cold ca)  1) DA (D (mo) [  1) TP (Triving F	Reporting (330); IH	(C) (M) (C) (M
Jinda 1932	ACTIONS AND	NA 180	3824	Involve Back  Involve Back  I) ARIA-cld cal  I) DA 10 mg [  I) FT 1 m [ I) FT 1 m [ I) FT 1 m [ I) TA 1 m [ I] TA	Reporting (330); IH  intervent Surviy  intervent	(6) (7) (8) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10
O Apoly (or O C Ches O Uplood R Injury 1 O T University of the control of	ACTIONS AND	NA 180	3824	Involto pseudo I) ARIA delenta I) DA 10 ma 11 I) FT 1 sella wit I) FT 1 sella wit I) FT 1 sella wit Equipment of the sella sel	Reporting (STO)  AIN Umice (STOO); IN  Minorin Sviyiy	(C) (M) (C) (M
O Apoly (or ) QC Chee ) Upload R  ///////// ////////// ////////// //////	ACTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	NA 180	3824	Invelor Action  1) ARIA clot of  1) DA 10 mo pt  1) PT 1 follow to  1) PT 1 follow to  Est blocking  6) TRI At 11 mo  1) NT 1 G v D A  1) NT UC Addill  Oll)	Coration (Grace Kulls)  Reporting (330)  Althorated (3100): 1H  Misorith Solivity  Misori	(C) (M) (C) (M
O Apoly (or ) QC Chee ) Upload R  ///////// ////////// ////////// //////	ACTIONS AND	NA 180	3824	Involve And Involv	Reporting (330)) ALINUMICAL (3100); IN MINORINA SULVINA MINORINA SULVINA MINORINA SULVINA MINORINA SULVINA MINORINA SULVINA MINORINA MINOR	(G(M)) (G(M))
O Apoly for O QC Chee O Uplood R  Infury 1  O TO TO THE O THE O TO	A Port Repair Tospoc kiloning Photo (Repair Actioning Photo (Repair Actioning Photo (Repair Actioning Photo (Repair Actioning Photo (Repair Action (Photo (Repair Action (Photo (Repair)))	NA 180	3824	Involve And Involv		C (Hg)   1116   1117   1116   1117   117   1
O Apoly (or ) QC Chee ) Upload R /n/urv 1 niv/Tunyi ive//owne niv/Tunyi ive//owne niv/Tunyi ive//owne niv/Tunyi ive//owne niv/Tunyi	ACTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	NA 180	3824	Involve And Involv	Parodon (300); IN  ALINUMICE (3100); IN  MINUMICE (3100); IN  MINUMICE (3100); IN  MINUMICE (3100); IN  MINUMICE (3100); IN  SMRT SULVIY  ALISTY (0011)  COLIT TOLANIONA  COLIT TOLANIONA  COLIT TOLANIONA  MINUMICE COLLEGIALITIONE	(G) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for nd that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

rchiving and that copies of this report to the insurers, you hereby conse of oresaid,	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/06/2018 15:16
Date Of Accident	14/06/2018 22:50
Exact Location Of Accident	SIMS AVE JUNCTION OF PAYA LEBAR ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBG4737X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	VYY PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200903502N
Email Address	SHANY@VYY.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83232710
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83232710
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV200 DX-2 1.6 AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at	COMMERCIAL USED

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

time of accident

NO for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Gender

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

COMPREHENSIVE

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

NO

1700040209

THIRD PARTY

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

SHANY PAULUS

S8183199H 06/11/1981 OUTDOOR

22/03/2016

2 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-83232710

OTHERS-83232710

SHANY@VYY.COM.SG

9 LORONG 27A GEYLANG Address

#06-13

388134 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

SIDE SWIPE Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY

Road Surface Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME: : NIL

GENDER: : MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

SBS8529R Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

BUS Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

VYY PTE LTD

COJGST NO.: 200903502N BLK 1078 EUNOS AVE 6 #01-168 SINGAPORE 409634 TEL: 6747 \$880 FAX: 6747 O

Shin -

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

1000

SKETCH PLAN
Paya Lebar Road.
A-GBG 4737- B-SBS 85291
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 14/06/18 at @ 2250 hrs, 1 stopped my vehicle (GBG 4737X)
along Some Are junction of Paya Lebar Road on the second lane from the left due to traffic jan ahead Suddenly, a bus (388 8529R) turning right from Paya Lebar into Some Ave
collided anto the rear left portion of my vehicle. My vehicle

DE CAR TION JOST NO.: 200903502.

I/We declare the 1078 EUNOS AVE 6

TEL: 6747 8880 FAX: 6747

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

# Transaction ref 20170815102027618941

The owner and vehicle particulars for Vehicle No. GBG4737X as at 15 Aug 2017 are as follows:

1.	Name	: VYY PTE LTD
2.		: Company
3.	Identification No.	: 200903502N
4.	Place Of Passport Issue	
5.		: 1078 EUNOS AVENUE 6
	1.05	#01-168
		EUNOS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
		SINGAPORE 409634
6.	Mailing Address	1 =
7.		: GBG4737X
8.	W 10 1	: 15 Aug 2017
9.		: 15 Aug 2017
10.		: 15 Aug 2017
11.		: A50 - Goods (Closed) Van/Van Panel (Delivery)
12.	192 BM BM B B B B B M M B B B B B B B B B	: Normal
13.	Attachment I	: No Attachment
14.	Attachment 2	. No Attachment
15.	Attachment 3	
		: NISSAN
17.		: NV200 DX-2 1.6 AUTO
18.		
19.		: 2016
20.		: White
21.		5 ·
22.	Passenger Capacity Chassis/Trailer Chassis No.	: 1
23.	Propallent/Emission Standard	: VM20104190 / -
24.		: Petrol / Euro IV
25.	Engine No./Motor No. Engine Capacity(cc)/Power Rating(kW)	: HR16085334D / -
26.	[12] 1 및 4 위 위 및 1 (1) 1 (1) 전 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
27.		: -/-
28.	그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	; 1220
29.		: 1940
30.		: \$17,917.00
31.		: No
32.	PARF Eligibility Expiry Date Minimum PARF Benefit	: - #0.00
33.	IU Label No.	: \$0.00
34.	COE No.	20170001050000017
35.	COE Expiry Date	: 2017080105000881Z
36.	COE Category	: 14 Aug 2027 : C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
37.	Quota Premium/Prevailing Quota Premium	
38.	Actual Quota Premium/PQP Paid	
39.	Actual ARF Paid	: \$40,212.00
40.	CO2 Emission(g/km)	: \$896.00
41.	Actual CEVS Rebate Utilised	: 186.00
42.		B *
43.	CEVS Surcharge Paid	2
44.	Actual Green Vehicle Rebate Utilised	14 4 - 2027
45.		: 14 Aug 2037
46.		: \$170.00
47.		: 15 Aug 2017
48.		: 14 Feb 2018
101	TOTAL INS	This vehicle requires side marking.
		To renew the COE, the Prevailing Quota Premium
		payable is that of Category C.

Vehicle No.	GBG 4737 X . Model/Make Nesan NV 200
Date of Accident	14  06  18 .
Time of Accident	2250 HRS
Location of Accident	Sim Ave junction Paya Lebar Road.
Exact purpose use during ac	
Name of Owner	VYY Pte Ltd.
Telephone No.	H/P: 6747 8880 Home: Office:
NRIC	200903502 N.
Address	BLIS 1078, Euros Ave 6 \$01-168, Euros Industrial Estate, (3) 40963
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	AIG
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	1700040209
Policy No.	10000001.
Name of Driver	As Above If No. 3 HANY PAULUS
NRIC	\$ 8 183 199 / H. Any Passengers: 01 (m)
Date of birth	06/11/1981
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	22 /03 /2016 .
Gender	Male Female
Contact No.	H/P: 8323 2710 Home: Office:
Address	9. Lorong 27A Geylang \$106-13 (3) 388 134.
Driver have any own vehicle	
Relationship	Employee, If no, state
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	in res, who:
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No, If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	3BS 8529 R. Any Passengers: (Not swe)
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	and the control of th
	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No. Witness Name	Any Passengers :  W: A · Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	Rear Left Portion.
Camera Recorder	Yes (No)
Email Address	
Email Address	shany@vyy.com.89.
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	Twencar.
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Huixin .
FAX NO	6741 0510
	0/12 0010



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8183199H





SHANY PAULUS



CHINESE Date of birth

06-11-1981 Country/Place of birth INDONESIA







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 22 Mar 2016 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg Class 3

NP 428A

9335916 NRIC No. S8183199H

INDONESIAN Date of issue 30-06-2014

9 LORONG 27A GEYLANG #06-13 SINGAPORE 388134



# **CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE**

## NISSAN COMMERCIAL AUTO PROTECTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: VYY PTE, LTD.

Period of Insurance

: 15 Aug 2017 To 14 Aug 2018

Engine No. Chassis No.

: HR16085334D : VM20104190

Vehicle No.

: GBG4737X

Policy No.

: 1700040209

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 29 Aug 2017

### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

NISSAN NV 200 PETROL

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 0.8 Tonnage

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive":

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

1) use in comedian with the Pullyholder's business.
2) Use for the canage of passenger (other than for here or reversity compaction with the Policyholder's husiness.
3) the or substitute of plassure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) that for him or reward, diving fullion, downs had, thorny machinishing responds to specify the compaction of anyone disabled using a mechanically proposed vehicle r) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Tracks.

helitimons rendared inopprotive by Section B of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Print Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Male

Property Damage + \$0

Windscreen : \$ (6)

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Tan Chong Micror Sales, Add. 913 Bt Timeh Road Singapore 589620 64694091 64694092 Addisors

### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan; ETHOZ Capital Ltd.

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD - GYZ \$11 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE SINGAPORE 589622 ANSP-MOTOR Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pta. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE